

**Quote Tabulation
Dorchester County Carter Property
Grading & Rock
Deadline: 02/24/2020**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Coastal Structures Corp.		E. L. Jackson		Eadie's Diva D		Gulf Stream Construction		KTC Enterprises	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Add & Grade Area with 2" of Crush and Run	37000	SF	\$0.75	\$27,750.00	\$0.88	\$32,560.00	\$1.00	\$37,000.00	\$1.06	\$39,220.00	\$0.90	\$33,300.00
2	Solid 6" Base for Mobile Units	6890	SF	\$2.48	\$17,087.20	\$3.44	\$23,701.60	\$4.50	\$31,005.00	\$3.31	\$22,805.90	\$2.10	\$14,469.00
3	Drain Beds	500	LF	\$16.50	\$8,250.00	\$36.11	\$18,055.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$22.60	\$11,300.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
4	Swales	1	EA	\$2,981.00	\$2,981.00	\$5,184.00	\$5,184.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,757.45	\$4,757.45	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL OF ITEMS 1-12					\$56,068.20		\$79,500.60		\$91,505.00		\$78,083.35		\$61,769.00

L&L Contractors		Richardson Construction		Superior Blacktop Service		Swamp Fox Utilities	
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
\$0.87	\$32,190.00	\$1.40	\$51,800.00	\$0.78	\$28,860.00	\$1.27	\$46,990.00
\$2.91	\$20,049.90	\$7.00	\$48,230.00	\$1.25	\$8,612.50	\$3.00	\$20,670.00
\$44.00	\$22,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.60	\$7,800.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	\$88,239.90		\$124,030.00		\$49,072.50		\$85,160.00